

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17409/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 12/04/2012 in WA No.95/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SUJIT KUMAR LENKA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)No.16631/2012

SLP(C)No.16634/2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.19643/2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.P.N.Mishra, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

Mr.A.Deb Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Suresh Tripathy, Adv.

Mr.Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

Mr.Ajay Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Rakesh K.Khanna, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Sounak S.Das, Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.

Ms.Seema Rao, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar ,Adv

Mrs.Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call on 7th August, 2012.

In the meanwhile, parties shall complete their pleadings.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master